
 

DRILLING PERMITS ISSUED (2005-2011) 

 

 

 

ACTIVE WELLS (2011) 

 

(There are approximately 133,000 wells in the Permian Basin reported with the RRC, including the 

82,000 actives wells shown above, as well as, 22,000 disposal wells) 
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OIL PRODUCTION (2011 Bbl) 

 

 

 

 

GAS PRODUCTION (2011 BCF) 
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USGS Assessment of Undiscovered Oil & Gas Resources 

 

 

 

 

0

500

1000

1500

Barnett
Shale

Eagle Ford
Shale

Permian
Basin

Oil (MMBO) 

Barnett Shale

Eagle Ford Shale

Permian Basin

0

10000

20000

30000

40000

50000

60000

Barnett
Shale

Eagle Ford
Shale

Permian
Basin

Gas (BCFG) 

Barnett Shale

Eagle Ford Shale

Permian Basin

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

Barnett
Shale

Eagle Ford
Shale

Permian
Basin

NGL (MMBNGL) 

Barnett Shale

Eagle Ford Shale

Permian Basin



 

WIND ENERGY PRODUCTION CAPACITY 

 

 

 

POPULATION (2010 US Census) 
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